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Rosalia Lam: Rosalia.Lam@ucop.edu 
Linda Tam:    Linda.Tam@ucop.edu    
 

1111 Franklin St. 7th Floor 
Oakland, CA 94607-5200 

 
E-Mail:  journals@ucop.edu 
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Jillian Ramirez:  jillian.ramirez@ucr.edu 
Jerry Monahan:  jerry.monahan@ucr.edu 
 
Accounting Office 
Riverside, CA 92521-0001 
 
E-Mail: financialcontrol@lists.ucr.edu 
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Agron Kllogjri: Agron.kllogjri@ucop.edu  
 
E-Mail:               FinancialControl@ucanr.edu 
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Thomas Botello-Espinoza: tespinoza@ucsd.edu 
John Park:                           jup026@ucsd.edu 
Nadeem Saqib:                    nsaqib@ucsd.edu 
 
 
E-Mail: financialcontrol@ucsd.edu 
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Yohei Azuma:   yazuma@berkeley.edu 
Mario Estrella: mestrella@berkeley.edu 
Amanda Cai:    amandacai@berkeley.edu  
E-Mail:              financialcontrol@berkeley.edu      
                           ITOF@berkeley.edu 
                          

 07 
* 
U 
C 
S 
C 

Irena Lawlor: irenav@ucsc.edu 
Rob Jarvis:     rsjarvis@ucsc.edu 
 
General Accounting 
Santa Cruz, CA 95064 
 
E-Mail: accounting@ucsc.edu 
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Audrey Yu: audrey.yu@ucsf.edu 
Kathy Bates-Woodward: Kathleen.Bates@ucsf.edu 
Jamie Romano: Jamie.Romano@ucsf.edu 
Jason Chan: Jason.Chan@ucsf.edu 

Accounting Office/P.O. Box 0815 
San Francisco, CA 94143-0815 

E-Mail:               intercampusjournals@ucsf.edu 
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Justin Thornburg: jthornburg@ucsb.edu 
Olga Mery: olga.mery@ucsb.edu                 
Tahna Hekhuis: tahna@ucsb.edu 
Jerremiah Sakilayan: jerremiahsakilayan@ucsb.edu 
 
E-Mail: financial.control@bfs.ucsb.edu 
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Barbara Graham: brgraham@ucdavis.edu  
Claider Garrido Velasquez: csgar@ucdavis.edu 

1441 Research Park Drive, Suite 206               
Davis, CA  95618 

 
E-Mail: financialcontrols@ucdavis.edu 
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Srey Tung: wtung@uci.edu 
Franklin Say: fsay@uci.edu 
 

228 Aldrich Hall 
Irvine, CA 92697 

 
E-Mail: financialcontrol@uci.edu 
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Nalina Shivers: Nshivers@finance.ucla.edu  
Maggie Liao:     hliao@finance.ucla.edu 

 
10920 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 620 

Los Angeles, CA 90024 
E-Mail: financialcontrol@finance.ucla.edu 
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Ashleigh Phelps: aphelps3@ucmerced.edu 
Danelle Gates: dgates2@ucmerced.edu 
Carol Dinuzzo: cdinuzzo@ucmerced.edu 

 
5200 Lake Road, Merced, CA 95343 

E-Mail: financialcontrol@ucmerced.edu 
treasury@ucmerced.edu 

Close ledgers on 
5th business day 

Close ledgers on 
6th business day 

Close ledgers on 
5th business day 

Close ledgers on 
7th business day 

Close ledgers on 
5th business day 

Close ledgers on 
5th business day 

Close ledgers on 
5th business day 
 

Close ledgers on 
6th business day 

Close ledgers on 
5th business day  

Close ledgers on 
6th business day 

Close ledgers on 
6th business day 

Close ledgers on 
5th business day 
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